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Javni Stoping 2014
Beograd, 1. - 2.3.2014

Event 12 Women, 200m Backstroke 11 years and older
1.3.2014 - 19:00 Results
Points: FINA 2010

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

11 years

1. KRSMANOVIC, Jovana 03 Vracar 2:59.04 302 42.26 46.24 46.73 43.81

12 years

1. ZIVIC, Teodora 02 Crvena Zvezda 2:47.31 370 38.73 42.48 43.77 42.33
2. JEJINA, Teodora 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:53.94 329 40.71 44.38 44.82 44.03
3. RADOVANOVIC, Anja 02 Crvena Zvezda 3:02.08 287 43.08 46.95 46.38 45.67
4. BUKVIC, Dorotea 02 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra3:05.13 273 44.06 46.66 48.40 46.01

13 years

1. CULIBRK, Tara 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:38.79 433 36.77 40.09 41.15 40.78
2. STEVANOVIC, Marija 01 Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C2:39.89 424 38.37 41.22 41.50 38.80
3. ZIVKOVIC, Emilija 01 Crvena Zvezda 2:41.26 413 37.82 40.61 41.61 41.22
4. MITRIC, Teodora 01 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 2:57.95 308 41.51 45.95 46.56 43.93
5. MALETIC, Helena 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra3:05.11 273 44.44 47.32 47.84 45.51
6. IVIC, Una 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra3:09.30 255 43.70 48.60 48.68 48.32
7. DRAKULIC, Marija 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra3:11.46 247 44.88 49.06 48.88 48.64

14 years

1. ADAMOVIC, Andrea 00 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra2:44.91 387 37.27 41.24 44.02 42.38
2. DJURDJIC, Ksenija 00 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra2:46.70 374 38.16 42.00 43.29 43.25
3. PETROVIC, Mila 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:49.76 354 40.90 42.75 43.29 42.82
4. SIMIC, Milica 00 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra2:50.30 351 40.75 42.83 44.09 42.63
5. DEVRNJA, Savina 00 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra3:04.73 275 40.29 47.65 51.75 45.04
6. PANTELIC, Tamara 00 Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C3:09.30 255 47.44 44.61 49.49 47.76

15 years

1. RADONJIC, Jelena 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:34.10 474 35.95 38.52 40.34 39.29
2. MILADINOVIC, Sara 99 Crvena Zvezda 2:41.07 415 37.02 40.81 42.14 41.10
3. ANTONIC, Katarina 99 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra2:43.25 398 39.02 41.18 42.73 40.32
4. GRBIC, Jelena 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:52.36 338 40.84 44.13 44.33 43.06

18 years and older

1. GOVEDARICA, Milica 96 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra2:37.86 441 36.63 39.44 41.17 40.62
2. KUCUK, Katarina 96 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra2:41.91 408 37.70 40.80 42.06 41.35
3. TAPIC, Milica 95 Vracar 2:43.03 400 38.35 39.46 42.62 42.60

11 years and older

1. RADONJIC, Jelena 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:34.10 474 35.95 38.52 40.34 39.29
2. GOVEDARICA, Milica 96 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra2:37.86 441 36.63 39.44 41.17 40.62
3. CULIBRK, Tara 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:38.79 433 36.77 40.09 41.15 40.78
4. STEVANOVIC, Marija 01 Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C2:39.89 424 38.37 41.22 41.50 38.80
5. MILADINOVIC, Sara 99 Crvena Zvezda 2:41.07 415 37.02 40.81 42.14 41.10
6. ZIVKOVIC, Emilija 01 Crvena Zvezda 2:41.26 413 37.82 40.61 41.61 41.22
7. KUCUK, Katarina 96 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra2:41.91 408 37.70 40.80 42.06 41.35
8. TAPIC, Milica 95 Vracar 2:43.03 400 38.35 39.46 42.62 42.60
9. ANTONIC, Katarina 99 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra2:43.25 398 39.02 41.18 42.73 40.32

10. ADAMOVIC, Andrea 00 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra2:44.91 387 37.27 41.24 44.02 42.38
11. DJURDJIC, Ksenija 00 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra2:46.70 374 38.16 42.00 43.29 43.25
12. ZIVIC, Teodora 02 Crvena Zvezda 2:47.31 370 38.73 42.48 43.77 42.33
13. PETROVIC, Mila 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:49.76 354 40.90 42.75 43.29 42.82
14. SIMIC, Milica 00 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra2:50.30 351 40.75 42.83 44.09 42.63
15. GRBIC, Jelena 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:52.36 338 40.84 44.13 44.33 43.06
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Javni Stoping 2014
Beograd, 1. - 2.3.2014

Event 12, Women, 200m Backstroke, 11 years and older

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

16. JEJINA, Teodora 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:53.94 329 40.71 44.38 44.82 44.03
17. MITRIC, Teodora 01 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 2:57.95 308 41.51 45.95 46.56 43.93
18. KRSMANOVIC, Jovana 03 Vracar 2:59.04 302 42.26 46.24 46.73 43.81
19. RADOVANOVIC, Anja 02 Crvena Zvezda 3:02.08 287 43.08 46.95 46.38 45.67
20. DEVRNJA, Savina 00 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra3:04.73 275 40.29 47.65 51.75 45.04
21. MALETIC, Helena 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra3:05.11 273 44.44 47.32 47.84 45.51
22. BUKVIC, Dorotea 02 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra3:05.13 273 44.06 46.66 48.40 46.01
23. PANTELIC, Tamara 00 Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C3:09.30 255 47.44 44.61 49.49 47.76

IVIC, Una 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra3:09.30 255 43.70 48.60 48.68 48.32
25. DRAKULIC, Marija 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra3:11.46 247 44.88 49.06 48.88 48.64


